

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP NO..... in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3827/2013

(From the judgment and order dated 18/04/2013 in ABA No. 1224/2013 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

SEETA SOREN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND Respondent(s)

(With application for stay of arrest)

Date: 07/05/2013 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chandra Bhushan Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

| List this application along with the main matter. |

[KALYANI GUPTA]		[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER		COURT MASTER

[PS: This matter has been listed on 8th May, 2013.]